YOUR SKILLS: Rate yourself on each of the following
abilities. We want your most accurate estimate on how
you see yourself

NECESSITY: How important are each of these abilities to
your current primary activity?

SATISFACTION: How satisfied are you with the
University of Hawaii's contribution to your development in
each area?

Writing effectively
Speaking effectively
Critically analyzing written information

Defining and solving problems

Working and / or learning independently

Working cooperatively in a group

Understanding and applying scientific principles and
methods

Working effectively with modern technology, esp.
computers

Locating information needed to make decisions/solve
problems

Using knowledge, ideas or perspectives gained from
your major

YOUR SKILLS NECESSITY SATISFACTION
IS
8
- g
_ I} o g | £ S
g § g g- E % 8' () > é ©
2 (O] o Z 5 o | E = = Q o
gl 2 |8 ls|als] 2 S| 8|5zl 8|58 5 |2s
agl S| &l|gleld || E2(zl2]5]32]|9 |32
L0 <t ™ o — <C L0 < [s2) N — < L0 < 32} N |-
10 12 12 3.33] 15 16 12 3.91 10 12 18
5 20 9 3.25 5 24 9 3.64 20 15| 2
5 20 15 3.5 5 16 18 3.55 5 24 12
28 12 3.5 10 24 9 3.91 15| 20 6] 2
30 12 9 4.25 25 12 9 4,181 15/ 20 3 4
25 20 4 20 20 6 4,181 20| 12 9 2
20 12 6 3.67 9 12 15 3.27 15| 24 6
15 8 21 3.67 35 4 9 4.36 10| 16 12 1
20 8 15 3.75 30 12 9 4,64 15/ 16 9 2
10 20 12 3.67 15 4 15 3.45 20 8 12 1

Av score

3.636

3.364

3.727,

3.909

3.818|

3.909

4.091

3.545

3.818

3.727,




Quality of instruction in G&G

Quality of faculty commitment, availability and help
out of class

Level of standards you were held to

Level of advising in G&G

Quality of equipment and facilities you had access to

Selection of courses (required and elective) offered

Opportunities for experiences beyond the classroom

Preparation for the employment market

<]

| g|

gl 2| 3 g 0
2l 8 2 8|s5| g 8
Q w > Qlu a >
© L0 <t o]l — <
18 45 5.25
18 25 16 49167
12 20 24 4.6667
18 25 16 49167
12 25 16 3 4.6667
6 20 8l 12 1| 3.9167
12 15 12 8 3.9167
6 5 4 12| 4 3| 2.8333




