	YOUR SKILLS				NECESSITY					5								
YOUR SKILLS: Rate yourself on each of the following abilities. We want your most accurate estimate on how you see yourself																		
<b>NECESSITY</b> : How important are each of these abilities to your current primary activity?								ant		important	ınt							
SATISFACTION: How satisfied are you with the University of Hawaii's contribution to your development in each area?	5-Excellent	4-Very Good	3-Good	2-Fair	1-Poor	Av score	5-Essential	4-Very important	3-Important	2-Somewhat important	1-Not important	Av score	5-Very	4-Mostly	3-Somewhat	2-Little	1-Not at all	Av score
Writing effectively	10	12	12	6		3.33	15	16	12			3.91	10	12	18			3.636
Speaking effectively	5	20	9	4	1	3.25	5	24	9	2		3.64		20	15	2		3.364
Critically analyzing written information	5	20	15	2		3.5	5	16	18			3.55	5	24	12			3.727
Defining and solving problems		28	12	2		3.5	10	24	9			3.91	15	20	6	2		3.909
Working and / or learning independently	30	12	9			4.25	25	12	9			4.18	15	20	3	4		3.818
Working cooperatively in a group	25	20		2	1	4	20	20	6			4.18	20	12	9	2		3.909
Understanding and applying scientific principles and methods	20	12	6	6		3.67	9	12	15			3.27	15	24	6			4.091
Working effectively with modern technology, esp. computers	15	8	21			3.67	35	4	9			4.36	10	16	12		1	3.545
Locating information needed to make decisions/solve problems	20	8	15	2		3.75	30	12	9			4.64	15	16	9	2		3.818
Using knowledge, ideas or perspectives gained from your major	10	20	12	2		3.67	15	4	15	4		3.45	20	8	12		1	3.727

Quality of instruction in G&G Quality of faculty commitment, availability and help out of class

Level of standards you were held to

Level of advising in G&G

Quality of equipment and facilities you had access to

Selection of courses (required and elective) offered

Opportunities for experiences beyond the classroom

Preparation for the employment market

	6-Outstanding	5-Excellent	4-Very good	3-Good	2-Fair	1-Poor	Av score
	18	45					5.25
	18	25	16				4.9167
	12	20	24				4.6667
	18	25	16				4.9167
,	12	25	16	3			4.6667
	6	20	8	12		1	3.9167
	12	15	12		8		3.9167
	6	5	4	12	4	3	2.8333